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DIPLOMA IN TOOL & DIE MAKING (DTM)
(AICTE approved) 60 4 Years 8 11,76,000

CERTIFICATE IN MACHINIST - TOOL ROOM (CMT)
(Recognised by Directorate of Employment and Training - DET)

CONDENSED COURSE IN TOOL & DIE MAKING (CCTDM)

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN TOOL DESIGN & CAD/ CAM (PGTDCC)

DIPLOMA IN TOOL & DIE ENGINEERING (DTE)

60 2+1Years 8 1
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8 2
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64,000
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POST DIPLOMA IN TOOL DESIGN & CAD / CAM (PDTDCC)

POST DIPLOMA IN CNC MACHINE MAINTENANCE  (PDCMM)

POST DIPLOMA  IN CAD / CAM (PDCC)

POST DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS (PDIM)

POST DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ROBOTICS (PDIAR)

50 3 Years 1,80,000
66,00050 1 Year

50 1 ½ Years
50 1 Year

50 1 Year
50 1 Year

30 1 Year

30 1 Year

1,00,000
60,000

60,000
60,000

70,000

70,000

Degree / Diploma in Mechanical / Production / Electronics / Electrical /
Instrumentation Engineering or Equivalent

Auto

August Every Year
(Refer Advertisement)

August Every Year

August & February  Every Year

August & February  Every Year
August & February  Every Year

October Every Year

September Every Year

August & February Every Year

August & February Every Year

II

MASTER CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TECHNOLOGY (MCCT)

MASTER CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MECHATRONICS (MCCM) 25

25

25

6 Months

6 Months

6 Months

August & February Every Year

August & February Every Year

August & February Every Year

MASTER CERTIFICATE COURSE IN AUTOMATION & PROCESS CONTROL (MCAPC) 25 6 Months

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER HARDWARE & NETWORK MANAGEMENT (ADCHNM)

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND ANALYSIS (ADSDA)

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT REPAIRING AND MAINTENANCE (CCEERM)

25

25

25

6 Months

6 Months

6 Months

25 6 Months
CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC MILLING (CCCM) 25 6 Months
CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING (CCCT) 25 6 Months

MASTER CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CAD CAM (MCCC)

ANIMATION & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY (AMMT) 25 6 Months

1

2
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6

6

40,000

40,000 2

240,000

2
Degree / Diploma in Mechanical  / Production / Electronics / Electrical /
Instrumentation Engineering or Equivalent

Diploma in Mechanical Engineering or Equivalent

Diploma in Mechanical Engineering or Equivalent

8 36,000 2 August & February Every Year Degree in Electronics / Electrical / Instrumentation Engineering

3

4

4

6

6

34,500

34,500

34,500
2

2

2

August & February Every Year

August & February Every Year

August & February Every Year

5

6 60,000 4 Every alternate 3 Months

6

8 36,000 2 August & February Every Year

7

8 36,000 2 August & February Every Year

8

Any Graduate / Diploma or Degree in Any Branch (3days/week)
Degree/ Diploma in Civil Engineering or Equivalent

Degree/ Diploma in Electrical  Engineering or Equivalent

10th Pass
SSC Passed or Equivalent

SSC Passed or Equivalent

8 60,000 2 August & February Every Year

9

10

11 Preferably 12th Pass

3D ANIMATION & SPECIAL EFFECTS (3DASE)
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CNC MACHINIST (CNC OPERATOR) (CCM)

GRAPHIC AND WEB DESIGNING (GWD)
CERTIFICATE IN AUTO CAD

CREO (MODELING & DRAFTING)

SOLID WORKS

CATIA
DEL CAM

MASTER CAM (MODELING & MACHINIG)

NX (MODELING & DRAFTING)

NX (MACHINING)

25

30

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

05

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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4 Months

3 Months

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

2 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

24,000

30,000

5,000

13,000

13,000

15,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

11,000

19,000

26,000

12,000

10,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

7,500

7,500

12,000

12,000

ANSYS

HYPERMESH

REVIT ARCHITECTURE

3DS MAX

CNC PROGRAMMING- LATHE

CNC MACHINING - LATHE

CNC PROGRAMMING - MILLING

CNC MACHINING - MILLING

PROGRAMMING & OPERATION OF CNC MILLING

PROGRAMMING & OPERATION OF CNC TURNING

6

6

4

4

4
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PLC PROGRAMING

VLSI

CIVIL

CNC

ELECTRICAL

IV             SUB CENTER : IGTR - NEW VADAJ, AHMEDABAD

STC PROGRAMMS IN SR.NO.III(from 3 to 14)

Every alternate 3 Months 12th Pass / ITI / Diploma
I.T.I. in Turner / Machinist or M/c Operator (Lathe Milling With 3-4 years experience)

Every 2nd & 4th Monday
of Month

Every 1st & 3rd Monday
of Month

Every  month

Diploma / Degree in Civil Engineering (Pursuing / Completed)

I.T.I. in Fitter / Turner / Machinist / Diploma in Mechanical Engineering

H.S.C. (Vocational)/ I.T.I. Diploma / Degree in Engineering (Pursuing / Completed)

Degree/ Diploma in Mechanical / Automobile / Plastic Engineering / Tool & Die Making/
I.T.I./ Certificate Course in Tool Technology ( Pursuing / Completed)

22

LONG TERM COURSE (LTC)

MEDIUM TERM COURSE (MTC)

SHORT TERM COURSE (STC)III

Degree/ Diploma in Electrical / Electronics Engineering or
Equivalent



V
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VII

(FROM 3 TO 14) 50

8

8

8

8

INDO GERMAN TOOL ROOM
503, Poonam Arcade, Above Asopalav Show Room,
Bhimjipura, New Vadaj- 380013. Phone : 9725882293

Courses Offered For Advance Repair & Industrial Skills Enhancement With Samsung India Electronics Pvt. Ltd.

6 12

12

12

12

6

6

625

25

25

25

Entrepreneurship Skill deploment programmes (ESDP) sponsored by ministry of MSME

Documents Required for Admission : 1. SSC (10th) Mark sheet   2. School Leaving / Transfer Certificate  3. Eligibility  Certificate / Mark sheet
4. Caste Certificate (if applicable)  5. Aadhar Card 6. Two (2) colour Passport size photographs  7. Registration fees.

Plot No. : 5003, Phase - IV, G.I.D.C. Mehmedabad Road,
Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382445. (Gujarat) INDIA.
Phone : +91-79-297560965 / 0966 / 0964
Email : training@igtrahd.com 4th Floor, Amruta Estate, Annexy Builiding II, Nr. Girnar Cinema,

M.G. Road Rajkot - 360001.        Phone : +91-281-2450512

90990 41986
90990 40868

Admission      
Counselor :     

June - 2021


